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Y 座 標X 座 標 点間距離

㎡

地    番

地　  積

面  　積

倍 面 積

筆 界 点

㎡

甲1999-1

P211 141345.483 49691.374 0.61

P301 141344.871 49691.343 5.10

P200 141339.777 49691.086 2.31

A1026 141337.462 49690.964 3.45

A1029 141334.021 49690.639 0.56

P201 141333.458 49690.553 5.48

P202 141328.041 49689.724 1.34

A1030 141326.712 49689.521 0.32

KP101 141326.399 49689.454 10.64

K108 141324.289 49699.886 3.02

K107 141326.193 49702.241 15.33

K105 141341.486 49703.372 3.44

K106 141344.098 49701.130 9.85

470.294093 

235.1470465

235.14     

Y 座 標X 座 標 点間距離

㎡

地    番

地　  積

面  　積

倍 面 積

筆 界 点

㎡

甲1999-3

KP102 141347.332 49708.338 3.27

K103 141344.071 49708.582 4.32

K102 141339.755 49708.268 3.00

K101 141337.478 49710.235 14.75

K156 141336.375 49724.951 10.75

P294 141347.104 49725.746 1.93

P293 141346.956 49723.819 1.63

P292 141346.955 49722.186 2.15

P291 141347.069 49720.038 4.44

P149 141347.455 49715.613 6.44

P150 141347.367 49709.164 0.82

343.486155 

171.7430775

171.74     

Y 座 標X 座 標 点間距離

㎡

地    番

地　  積

面  　積

倍 面 積

筆 界 点

㎡

甲1999-4

P152 141346.870 49701.455 4.97

P153 141346.511 49696.496 5.22

P211 141345.483 49691.374 9.85

K106 141344.098 49701.130 3.44

K105 141341.486 49703.372 15.33

K107 141326.193 49702.241 3.02

K108 141324.289 49699.886 10.64

KP101 141326.399 49689.454 4.40

P207 141322.093 49688.539 11.33

P331 141319.844 49699.651 12.75

P330 141318.177 49712.298 13.29

P322 141317.188 49725.553 5.85

K126 141317.017 49731.402 4.14

K127 141321.149 49731.711 8.53

K128 141321.787 49723.195 10.47

K118 141322.557 49712.751 3.69

K119 141323.042 49709.091 3.01

K120 141325.375 49707.184 6.06

K121 141331.425 49707.641 3.01

K122 141333.388 49709.929 14.10

K129 141332.332 49723.991 12.09

K130 141331.437 49736.049 3.00

K131 141329.158 49738.012 8.88

KP105 141320.297 49737.331 1.04

P340 141321.095 49738.011 0.50

K133 141321.472 49738.343 9.71

K155 141328.837 49744.686 13.99

K154 141339.450 49753.805 11.99

KP108 141348.548 49761.626 0.18

P304 141348.670 49761.482 0.68

P303 141349.148 49760.992 1.16

P302 141350.004 49760.203 1.28

P321 141351.007 49759.399 1.09

P320 141351.919 49758.801 0.72

KP104 141352.566 49758.466 22.03

K158 141335.852 49744.104 2.00

K157 141335.097 49742.243 17.33

K156 141336.375 49724.951 14.75

K101 141337.478 49710.235 3.00

K102 141339.755 49708.268 4.32

K103 141344.071 49708.582 3.27

KP102 141347.332 49708.338 0.90

P151 141347.293 49707.436 5.99

1311.578562 

655.7892810

655.78     

Y 座 標X 座 標 点間距離

㎡

地    番

地　  積

面  　積

倍 面 積

筆 界 点

㎡

甲1999-5

P294 141347.104 49725.746 10.75

K156 141336.375 49724.951 17.33

K157 141335.097 49742.243 17.74

KP103 141352.809 49741.114 12.66

P296 141348.108 49729.359 1.84

P295 141347.500 49727.614 1.90

459.553422 

229.7767110

229.77     

Y 座 標X 座 標 点間距離

㎡

地    番

地　  積

面  　積

倍 面 積

筆 界 点

㎡

甲1999-6

KP103 141352.809 49741.114 17.74

K157 141335.097 49742.243 2.00

K158 141335.852 49744.104 22.03

KP104 141352.566 49758.466 0.08

P319 141352.640 49758.428 0.54

P318 141353.144 49758.214 1.30

P317 141354.369 49757.768 3.51

P298 141357.767 49756.878 1.26

P297 141358.991 49756.571 16.64

437.183469 

218.5917345

218.59     

Y 座 標X 座 標 点間距離

㎡

地    番

地　  積

面  　積

倍 面 積

筆 界 点

㎡

甲1999-7

K122 141333.388 49709.929 3.01

K121 141331.425 49707.641 6.06

K120 141325.375 49707.184 3.01

K119 141323.042 49709.091 3.69

K118 141322.557 49712.751 10.47

K128 141321.787 49723.195 10.57

K129 141332.332 49723.991 14.10

332.973365 

166.4866825

166.48     

Y 座 標X 座 標 点間距離

㎡

地    番

地　  積

面  　積

倍 面 積

筆 界 点

㎡

甲1999-8

K129 141332.332 49723.991 10.57

K128 141321.787 49723.195 8.53

K127 141321.149 49731.711 4.14

K126 141317.017 49731.402 2.95

P332 141316.929 49734.359 2.70

K135 141316.854 49737.067 3.45

KP105 141320.297 49737.331 8.88

K131 141329.158 49738.012 3.00

K130 141331.437 49736.049 12.09

341.754224 

170.8771120

170.87     

Y 座 標X 座 標 点間距離

㎡

地    番

地　  積

面  　積

倍 面 積

筆 界 点

㎡

甲1999-9

KP105 141320.297 49737.331 3.45

K135 141316.854 49737.067 2.70

P332 141316.929 49734.359 0.91

SS9 141316.021 49734.507 3.41

K134 141315.914 49737.917 5.57

K133 141321.472 49738.343 0.50

P340 141321.095 49738.011 1.04

13.869646 

6.9348230

6.93     

Y 座 標X 座 標 点間距離

㎡

地    番

地　  積

面  　積

倍 面 積

筆 界 点

㎡

甲1999-10

K133 141321.472 49738.343 5.57

K134 141315.914 49737.917 3.41

SS9 141316.021 49734.507 5.17

SS8 141310.914 49735.339 10.56

SS7 141300.405 49736.378 6.33

P316 141305.204 49740.507 20.63

KP106 141320.847 49753.960 12.24

K155 141328.837 49744.686 9.71

496.910164 

248.4550820

248.45     

Y 座 標X 座 標 点間距離

㎡

地    番

地　  積

面  　積

倍 面 積

筆 界 点

㎡

甲1999-11

K155 141328.837 49744.686 12.24

KP106 141320.847 49753.960 13.99

KP107 141331.459 49763.087 12.24

K154 141339.450 49753.805 13.99

342.720213 

171.3601065

171.36     

Y 座 標X 座 標 点間距離

㎡

地    番

地　  積

面  　積

倍 面 積

筆 界 点

㎡

甲1999-12

K154 141339.450 49753.805 12.24

KP107 141331.459 49763.087 14.56

P315 141342.505 49772.587 3.18

P314 141345.135 49774.383 1.78

P313 141345.656 49772.674 6.25

P312 141346.428 49766.471 0.86

P311 141346.584 49765.616 1.06

P310 141346.836 49764.580 0.97

P308 141347.202 49763.677 0.83

P307 141347.593 49762.943 0.54

P306 141347.883 49762.486 0.74

P305 141348.327 49761.888 0.34

KP108 141348.548 49761.626 11.99

353.706037 

176.8530185

176.85     

Y 座 標X 座 標 点間距離

㎡

地    番

地　  積

面  　積

倍 面 積

筆 界 点

㎡

甲1997-1

P182 141327.663 49657.902 0.32

P210 141327.503 49658.189 3.05

P209 141327.809 49661.225 2.49

P208 141327.807 49663.718 3.10

S16 141327.426 49666.801 4.24

S15 141326.513 49670.947 4.25

S14 141325.287 49675.024 4.42

S13 141324.414 49679.363 6.19

S12 141322.797 49685.339 2.45

S11 141322.276 49687.742 0.81

P207 141322.093 49688.539 4.40

KP101 141326.399 49689.454 14.41

K200 141330.052 49675.514 14.06

K197 141333.620 49661.907 2.71

K196 141336.001 49660.602 0.13

KP111 141336.115 49660.537 5.05

P185 141331.291 49659.033 3.80

303.568525 

151.7842625

151.78     

Y 座 標X 座 標 点間距離

㎡

地    番

地　  積

面  　積

倍 面 積

筆 界 点

㎡

甲1997-6

K193 141347.218 49664.094 11.74

K196 141336.001 49660.602 2.71

K197 141333.620 49661.907 14.06

K200 141330.052 49675.514 17.31

K191 141347.203 49677.896 11.41

K192 141348.783 49666.591 2.94

474.175256 

237.0876280

237.08     

Y 座 標X 座 標 点間距離

㎡

地    番

地　  積

面  　積

倍 面 積

筆 界 点

㎡

甲1997-7

K191 141347.203 49677.896 17.31

K200 141330.052 49675.514 14.41

KP101 141326.399 49689.454 0.32

A1030 141326.712 49689.521 1.34

P202 141328.041 49689.724 5.48

P201 141333.458 49690.553 0.56

A1029 141334.021 49690.639 3.45

A1026 141337.462 49690.964 2.31

P200 141339.777 49691.086 5.10

P301 141344.871 49691.343 0.47

KP110 141345.350 49691.367 13.59

515.841799 

257.9208995

257.92     

Y 座 標X 座 標 点間距離

㎡

地    番

地　  積

面  　積

倍 面 積

筆 界 点

㎡

甲1997-8

P186 141348.883 49666.557 3.00

P187 141347.271 49664.016 2.87

P184 141344.523 49663.159 8.80

KP111 141336.115 49660.537 0.13

K196 141336.001 49660.602 11.74

K193 141347.218 49664.094 2.94

K192 141348.783 49666.591 11.41

K191 141347.203 49677.896 13.59

KP110 141345.350 49691.367 0.13

P211 141345.483 49691.374 0.10

A411 141345.462 49691.271 14.87

P183 141347.502 49676.536 10.07

7.903589 

3.9517945

3.95     
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